

COLLIN COUNTY, TEXAS
Schedule of Revenues, Expenditures, and
Changes in Fund Balance
Health Care Foundation Special Revenue Fund
Fiscal Year 2019
For the Nine Months Ended June 30, 2019
(Unaudited)
(Interim report numbers are subject to change)

	Oct-2018	Nov-2018	Dec-2018	Jan-2019	Feb-2019	Mar-2019	Apr-2019	May-2019	Jun-2019	FY2019 Cumulative Total
Revenues:										
Federal and state funds	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 234,190.97	\$ -	\$ 87,861.68	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 322,052.65
Fees and charges for services	14,675.23	10,726.88	8,362.03	14,572.12	13,097.36	9,617.42	13,155.09	12,626.58	10,234.82	107,067.53
Rental revenues	100,966.25	100,966.25	98,761.59	100,966.25	100,966.25	100,966.25	103,170.91	98,761.59	100,966.25	906,491.59
Interest	11,267.07	10,074.20	14,733.65	15,393.21	11,580.29	12,636.04	10,409.35	14,792.60	13,975.92	114,862.33
Miscellaneous	1,848.00	1,665.00	1,975.00	1,945.00	105.00	135.00	212.50	195.00	216.00	8,296.50
Total revenues	128,756.55	123,432.33	123,832.27	132,876.58	359,939.87	123,354.71	214,809.53	126,375.77	125,392.99	1,458,770.60
Expenditures:										
Current:										
Health and Welfare:										
Salaries and benefits	112,951.36	146,058.42	147,506.55	161,081.66	148,826.64	250,150.25	215,690.15	220,733.06	271,689.41	1,674,687.50
Training and travel	2,841.49	847.65	1,071.17	5,417.93	718.52	2,070.00	257.30	245.56	177.85	13,647.47
Maintenance and operating	42,696.79	17,653.62	25,041.91	467,917.38	(32,317.07)	31,370.08	78,268.58	13,501.94	17,260.09	661,393.32
Total health and welfare	158,489.64	164,559.69	173,619.63	634,416.97	117,228.09	283,590.33	294,216.03	234,480.56	289,127.35	2,349,728.29
Public Facilities:										
Maintenance and operating	11,708.53	8,531.98	3,801.29	6,694.20	7,038.94	3,062.12	2,354.82	3,045.99	1,403.70	47,641.57
Total public facilities	11,708.53	8,531.98	3,801.29	6,694.20	7,038.94	3,062.12	2,354.82	3,045.99	1,403.70	47,641.57
Capital Outlay:										
Health and Welfare	-	-	-	-	17,222.09	-	-	-	-	17,222.09
Total Capital Outlay	-	-	-	-	17,222.09	-	-	-	-	17,222.09
Total expenditures	170,198.17	173,091.67	177,420.92	641,111.17	141,489.12	286,652.45	296,570.85	237,526.55	290,531.05	2,414,591.95
Excess (deficiency) of revenues over (under) expenditures	(41,441.62)	(49,659.34)	(53,588.65)	(508,234.59)	218,450.75	(163,297.74)	(81,761.32)	(111,150.78)	(165,138.06)	(955,821.35)
Other financing sources (uses):										
Transfers in	1,800,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1,800,000.00
Total other financing sources (uses)	1,800,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1,800,000.00
Net change in fund balance	1,758,558.38	(49,659.34)	(53,588.65)	(508,234.59)	218,450.75	(163,297.74)	(81,761.32)	(111,150.78)	(165,138.06)	844,178.65
Fund balance – beginning	8,085,762.73	9,844,321.11	9,794,661.77	9,741,073.12	9,232,838.53	9,451,289.28	9,287,991.54	9,206,230.22	9,095,079.44	8,085,762.73
Fund balance – ending	<u>\$9,844,321.11</u>	<u>\$9,794,661.77</u>	<u>\$9,741,073.12</u>	<u>\$9,232,838.53</u>	<u>\$9,451,289.28</u>	<u>\$9,287,991.54</u>	<u>\$9,206,230.22</u>	<u>\$9,095,079.44</u>	<u>\$8,929,941.38</u>	<u>\$8,929,941.38</u>